31

[l

| —
AMMMMMTMT___
()
—)
g ®) -
35 YW03002500000 Castor L 25" withaut brake
. o 34 | STM-1207SHT-A-06 Right side plate 1 welding parts
33 YEB4003500600 buzzer PK-35A 24V PVC 1
* * | 35 32| YE90048501200 RS485 comm interface board 1
1 31 YR40048500000 Shell RS485 1
Ej W W 30 56-5-01 Wire clamp fixedplate | SPCC2.0 | 1 | S0 Womwopiesfog s meardog e |
894 29 YE67002900000 Cable lock head PVC 1
28 YW62061000000 Large cross recessed flat head screw Mol | Q235A | 16 Jist
27 YW00040600200 Long fender door key Ssus201 | 1 CF-406-DH
26 YW00000000100 Long fender daor lock PVC 1
25 YW63062000000 Cross recessed pan head srev M6 | Q235A | &4 GB/T-818
24 YEB1184300200 STM_condroller 1
23 | STM-1207SHT-A-03 Cantroller 1 welding parts
22 YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8.4x16x16) | Q235A | 2 GB/T97.1
21 YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M8x5 Q235A | 2 GB/T 3098
20 YW66082200100 Large washer C grade Q235A | & GB/T968 (8. 4x24x2)
19 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 6 GB/T93
18 YW61082001200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Mix20 129 3 GB/T70. 1
17 | STM-1207SHT-A-08 Cover plate 1 wvelding parts
16 'YM60352300000 Exhaust fan + high temp. vith air screen 2 BI-SONIC/3. 5E-230HB
15 | STM-1207SHT-A-07 Left side plate 1
14 YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn 6 for nav model of ST
13 | STM-1207SHT-A-01 Rack 1 welding parts
12 YP30424000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 oil discharge valve
11 | STM-1207SHT-A-02 Control box rear plate 1 welding parts
10 YP30437000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 Shini nameplate
9 YP31115800600 Alu. plate label 2024 1 STH repalr & naintenance
B8 | STM-1207SHT-A-04 Control box bottom plate SECC15 | 1
7 YW67040600600 Q235A | 5 (GBB560
6 YW62051000100 Lange croas recessed flat head screv M5B Qa235A | 33 JISIIL
5 YW06219100000 Large hinge 2024 2 Shengjiu CL219-1
4 YW63040600000 head screw Mixt Q235A | & GB/T-823
3 YE10021160000 Main power switch PVC 1 T0-2-1/EA/SVB/16A Mu Le
2 YW20660900100 Door plank alu. handle 2024 1 6609(Ya Xuan)
1 | STM-1207SHT-A-05 Door plank 1 welding parts
No. Material number Name Mat. Qhy. Remarks
[T W B STM-ROTSHT (8% T oAALL k| e
Wit & Ak =
L3 Y
i SHINJ 2 esunsanan | 102
Wi | FEwn | EkE | x#A | Bm [we A% Shid Plastics Technologles Inc. | 44+ |




57 YW64050300000 Hex. nut N5 SUS304 | 12 GB/TA1T0
56 | STM-1207SHT-A-10 | Side plate thermal insulation board | 5A02-1.0 | 2
55 YW62052000000 Large cross recessed flat headsarew MSxH| Q235A | &4 JIStiN-Longzine
54 | STM-1207SHT-A-11__|Control bex thernal insulation board assenbly 1
53 YP31051650000 Power alu. plate label 2024 1 Power triangle 3 phase 400V
52 YP30048500000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 485 comm. connector
51 'YM60121206400 Exhaust fan 1
50 STM-120THT-A-17 Alu. cooler 6061 1
49| YW00040600000 Daor lock long fender Sus201 | 1 MF-406-DH
48 | STM-1207SHT-A-09 |Cover plate thermal insalation board assenbly| 1
L7 YP30425000000 Alu plate label 2024 1 pressure gauge
L6 YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 2024 L1 GB/T 827
45 YP30529000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 Ol filling port
Lb YP31118600600 Alu. plate label 2024 1
43 YP30422000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 from mould
42 YP30402000500 Overflow port alu. plate label 2024 1
41 YP31091040000 Alu plate label 2024 1 Clean the fter reqularly
40 YP30431000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1
39 YR40120300000 Air streen PVC 1 GRM120-30{12x12|
38 YP30430000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 watar oullat
37 YP30423000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 to mould
36 YP30102003100 Liquid Level indicating label 2024 1 Alu. plate label version 40x20MM
No. Material number Name Mat. Qty. Remarks
W #F SIS (B AL e [
W W Ares =& |#k
i i SHINI 22 suzsunan | =
TR ENERLD A \/H Shinl Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 1.5




FLR k2K

43 S-82 liquid indicator nut H62 1 fenale }" PT fo fenale JH
k2 BH12060701710 H to PT connector H58 2 fenals " PT to female '
I [l YW05061400000 sleeve connector 5 SMMX1/4"PTIH59)
[ 40 STM-1207SHT-B-16 liquid indicator pipe SUS304 | 1
39 YW63042500000 Cross recessed panhead screw Mix2y  Q235A | 2 GB/T-823
38 YW64000400500 hex. nut Mk A2-70 | 2 GB/T6170
37 YE14152400000 Micro switch 1 LXWS-1124 rod length: 00mm
36 YW05081400500 sleeve connector 1 8MMX1/4"PT (H59)
l 35 YW66081900000 flat washer Q235A | 4 Bx19x2.0
| | /‘5_ 34 YW61083000000 Ianer hexagen cylindrical scraw Nbat 129 4 GB/T70.1
H—H 33 YW65008000100 standard spring washer § 65Mn | 4 GB/T93
H ___/__—————‘5— 32 YE67109000000 quick hose connector PVC 1 WaG1-Pe9B
=11 31 YE85540000000 Tenp. regulator and detector 1 | EGOS0-400 degree detector L: 90MM
30 YW05081400000 sleeve connector 1 SMNXJ" PT Lype (459)
29 BE90340200050 thermocouple SUS304 | 2 M
28 YW05061400100 sleeve connector 2 | 6MMX1/4"PT L type (H59)
]A/lﬁ__ 21 YW66102000100 flat washer A grade 10 235A | & GB/T97.1 [11x20x2)
26 YW650 ing washer 0 65Mn 8 GB/T93
25 YW61103000100 Ianer hexapon cyindrical screw Mt 129 8 GB/T70.1
24 YW64031600000 hex. nut 3/% A2-70 | 12
23 YW66061300000 flat vasher A grade & Q235A 1
22 YP5103164 0000 Safety ceramic cap 3/16 ceramic | 6 Safety ceramic cap 3/16
21 STM-1207SHT-B-05 float ball 1 welding parts
20 | STM-1215HT-B-17 ol ZL102 | 1 Tigh tenp. ol Gp
19 STM-1207SHT-B-04 ol bax baffle pipe 1 welding parts
18 YW61030600100 Cross recessed comberwnk head sreu$B6|  Q235A | GB819
17 YW63030600000 (ross head screw M3 | Q235A | 3 GB/T-823
16 YW85001000100 pressure gauge 1 0~1.0MPa range
15 YW61082500000 inner hexagon oylindrical screw N8z A235A | 8 GB/TT70.1
1 YR10551500000 graphite gasket 150-68 | 2 for MP-55
13 STM-907HT-B-17 O drain extension screw H58 1 borrow
12 YW04030800400 Tonflon connector H58 1 1/4"PTx3/8"HL
1 S-1M Teflon plug H58 1 3/8°H plug
10 YW64000600300 hex. nut M6 Q235A | 1 GB/T6170
9 YW65006000100 standard spring washer 6 65Mn L GB/T93
8 YW66061800000 fat vasher A Q235A | 4 GB/T96.1(6x18x1.5)
1 YW60062500000 hex. bolt M6x25 48 4 GB/T5781
6 STM-1207SHT-B-06 pipe heater growp 1 welding parts
5 YW66051300000 flat washer A grade 5 Q235A | 12 GB/T97.1 (55x10x1)
4 YR30000400100 plastic plug 4" single hole red PVC 12
3 YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket 1S0-68 2 120x120x2.0
2 S-60-ALL liguid indicator mut 1 assembly
1 YW62051000100 Larga recessed fiat ad scrowtal | 0235A | 18 Jisim
No. Material number Name Mat. Qty. Ramarks
WE [ AH STM-1207SHT (53 ] | %E
it g WA STM-1207SHT-B-ALL E‘@' rye

I~
-~ - INIT 22rsmumnanan | 108
A O EENEEERET B Shind Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 413 |




20X k21

69 STM-1207SHT-B-19 Ol avarflow port cannector 1
68 STM-1207SHT-B-18 Cooling water outlet connector 1
67 STM-1207SHT-B-17 Cooling water inlet comnecior 1
66 | STM-1207SHT-B-03 Ol box cover assembly 1 welding parts
65 YW05083800100 sletve comector 3 BX3/8PT L fypelH59]
64 STM-1207SHT-B-02 Cauling fank and ol tank 1 welding parts
63 STM-1207SHT-B-14 Ofl tank cooling ater outlet pipe | SUS304 | 1
62 STM-1207SHT-B-01 Haating tank 1 welding parts
61 MP-55 Magnati pump 0235A | 1 Made from Shini
60 YE67015800100 Hose plug PVC 2 WQEAD15.8B
59 YE66015800000 Nylon hose PA66 2 WY-PA6AD15.88 13M
58 YE67111000000 Quick hose connector PVC 1 WaG1-P1B
57 YR&0000401300 Plastic protective box EGO 1 Assembly
56 YW66082200100 Large washer C grade Qz235A | &4 GB/T968(8.4x24x2)
55 YE66001300000 Nylon hose PA66 1 WY-PAGAD13.0B 15M
54 YE67001340000 Hose plug PVC 1 WQEAD13.0B
53 YW05083800000 sleeve connector 1 8MMX3/8"PT IH59)
52 YR30010200000 Copper plug rubber 3 1/2"PT
L8 YE67165800000 Quick hose connector PVC 1 WQG1-M16B/AD15.8
47 S-190 Pipe heater cover SPCC10 | 1
46 STM-1207SHT-B-13 Ol kank cooling water inlet pipe | SUS304 | 1
45 STM-1207SHT-B-07 Cooling tank sealing plate SPH6.0 | 1
1 YR40251500100 Plastic plug without nut PVC 2 SM25x15(black)
No. Material number Name Mat  [Num Remarks

HE s N STH-1207SHT b STM-1207SHT-B-ALL Gl | L

i & s =k

i * <) [ ] B e Lin i

#E | Ei ¥k | FaA | Bn [wa EE) é" Shind Plastirs Techmioglee, e | 315 |




129

244 69
e [|1e; ©
7 S-73 Copper insert H62 1 M13x1/2"PT
6 YW57010200000 Y type water strainer H62 1 §"PT 30-35 mesh
5 S-142 The 4th set of copper connector 1
L YW05081400500 sleeve connector 1 8MMX1/4"PT (H59)
3 S-07 Tonflon H58 1 3/8"PTX3/8"PT
2 YE32382400000 Solenoid valve 24V 1 3/8PT (Kailing)
1 YW05083800100 sleeve connector 1 8MMX3/8"PT L type [H59)
No. Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
4 e ®E STM-1207SHT  |BF T I
it B AHERERAS =1 -@ [ #F
‘ % —~
il SHINIJ 2 rsnnnnnss LERR
iE LS 4] 13 45 EHA Y | %% H#H Shinf Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 44 5




181
LI | S 1 — | =

6 S-85 Copper insert H58 1 3/8"PTxdiameter 13
5 S-84 Copper 3-way connector 3 1 With copper nut
L YW05081400500 sleeve connector 1 8MMX1/4"PT (H59)
3 S-07 Tonflon H58 1 3/8"PTX3/8"PT
2 YW59383400000 Single-way valve]” SUS304 | 1 3/8"(SUS304)
1 YW05083800000 sleeve connector 1 8MMX3/8"PT (H59)
No. Material number Name Mat. Num Remarks

A e FA STM-1207SHT | 2% CTH0TSHT Bt s

it ¥ AREARRES =1 @ | #R

! ® P
\ il SN t2atannasman | 121
i | Fem | R#E | Ekk | Bm | s A - Shinl Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 415




il

46

A S-85 Copper insert H58 1 3/8"PTx diameter13
3 S-84 Copper 3-way connector §" 1 with common copper nut
2 YW05061400100 sleeve connector 1 6MMX1/4"PT L type [H59)
1 YW05083800000 sleeve connector 1 8MMX3/8"PT (H59)
No. Material number Name Mat Num Remarks

HE B¥ RA sTM-r07sHT [ I

STM-1207SHT-B-19
it # BHTRAES = @ | K
* .
ada SHINI 22 snnonnss AEER
wid | Fmw | Rwe | xmA | em v i - Shinl Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 415




D)

914

I ¢ [#

o

.y

B EXE

YW03000300200 5 withaut brake castar 0Z35A | 2
YW03000300000 3 vith braka castor 0235A | 2
YE67002900000 cable lock head pve | 1 PG29 L0OV 13.5
SG-S-01 cable lock head SPCC20 | 1 g
YR40048500000 shell RSAS5 1
YE90048501200 RS485 conm. iferface board ]
YEB4003500600 buzzer PK-35A 24V Pvc [ 1
STM-1815SHT-A-06 ight sida plate 1 weliing parts
YW00040600200 Long fender door key sus201 | 1 CF-406-DH
YW00000000100 Long fender door lock PVC | 1
YW63062000000 (ross recessed pnhead screw W20 | 0235A [ 4 GB/T-818
YE81184300200 STH contraller 1| STHIO0-2Awith conm. f60-430V)
STM-1815SHT-A-03 Controller 1 velding parts
YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8Axkx16) | Q235A | 2 GB/T97.1
YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt Mix5 0235A | 2 GB/T 3098
YW66082200100 Large washer C grade 0235A | & GB/T968(8.4x24x2]
YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn | 6 GB/T93
YW61082001200 waar hagen cfindical screw Ha20 129 [ & GB/TT0.1
STM-1815SHT-A-08 Cover plate 1 velding parts
YP31011801600 aat fransfor o el 2024 | 1
YP30424000000 Alu. plate Label 2024 1 ol discharge valve
STM-1815SHT-A-07 Left side plate 1
YW01051000000 Pin spring Sus201 | 6 for new brand STH
STM-1815SHT-A-01 Rack 1 velding parts
STM-1815SHT-A-02 Control box rear plafe 1 welding parts
YP30437000000 Aluplabe label 2026 [ 1 Shiri naneplate
9 YP31115800600 Au. plate label 2026 [ 1 STH repar . nanteranca
8 STM-1B15SHT-A-04 Control box bottom plate SECCI5 | 1
7T | YweTos 0235A | 6 GB6560
6 YW62051000100 L e et bt sr 60 0235A ST
5 YW06219100000 Large hinge 2024 Shengiju (L219-1
L [ Ywe304 Wk 0235A GB/T-823
3 YE10021160000 Nain pover svitch PVC T0-2-1/EASVB/ %A Hule
2 YW20660900100 Door plank alu. handle 2024 66091Ya Yuan]
1 | STM-1815SHT-A-05 Door plank elding parts
No Material number Name Mat. Remarks
#E [ FL STMefsSHT |8 TMBSHTAALL b | ¥
Wit n Arie =@ ¥R
i * : INIJ A2 anssnsanen ki
K EE] Shinl Plastics Tachnologhes, Inc. | .2




FOX #£2 X

59 YP30431000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 water let
58 YP31091040000 Alu plate label 2024 1 Chean fhe filter regularly
57 YP30402000500 Overflov port alu. plate label 2024 1
56 YM60121200400 Exhaust fan + plastic screen 1 120x120
55 YP30422000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 from mould
54 YP30102003100 Liquid level indicating label 2024 1 Alu. plate label version 40x20MM
53 YP30423000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 fo mould
52 'YR40120300000 Air screen PVC 1 GRM120-30(12x12)
51 YP30430000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 water oufiet
50 YW65060000000 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn | 16 GB/T93
49 YP30529000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 Ol filling port
48 YP30425000000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 pressure gauge
41 YW69020500000 Rivet 25 2024 4“1 GB/T 827
46 | STM-1815SHT-A-12 |Cover plate thermal insulation board assembly| 1
45 YW00040600000 Door lock long fender SUS201 | 1 MF-406-DH
Lb | STM-120THT-A-17 Alu. cooler 6061 2
43 YP30048500000 Alu. plate label 2024 1 485 comm. connector
42 YP31051650000 Power alu. plate label 2024 1 Power triangle 3 phase 400V
41 YW66061800000 Large washer A grade 6 Q235A | 16 GB/T96.1 (6x18x15)
40 YW60061500100 Hex. balt M6x16 12.9 16 GB/T5783
39 | STM-1815SHT-A-11 _[ontrol box thermal insulation board assembly 1
38 YW62052000000 Large cross recessed flat head screv M5x2]  Q235A | 4 JISHN-Longzine
37 | STM-1815SHT-A-10 Side plate thermal insulation board S5A02-10| 2
36 YW64050300000 Hex. nut N5 SUS304 | 12 GB/T6170
No. Material number Name Mat. Qty. Remarks

L e A STM-1815SHT LA Al | ¥&

P " Py STM-1815SHT-A-ALL 'E' _@_ R

k) ’ s:i‘ TN 22iemunsaman | FI2F

WG| ERK | EkE | Rth | M | e B yH Shinl Plestcs Techrlogles, bnc. | 15




1K £2 K
38 YW63042500000 Cross recessed pan head screw M4x25| 0235A | 2 GB/T-823
37 S-84 Copper 3-way connector §* 2 common copper nut
36 S-85 Copper insert H58 2 1 PTx dianeter 13
_m—w 35 S-133 Copper insert H58 1
34 YW57010200000 Y-type water strainer H62 1 J°PT 30-35 mesh
33 S-142 ‘The 4th set of copper connector 1
32 STM-1207THT-B-07 seallng plate SPH6.0 | 1
31 STM-1815SHT-B-01 Cooling ank and ol fank 1 welding parts
30 STM-1815SHT-B-03 Ol tanks cover plate 1 welding parts
29 YE14152400000 Microsvitch 1 LXW5-1124 rod Length 1Dlmn
28 STM-1215HT-A-11 Flaat ball 1 welding parts
27 STM-1215HT-B-17 Gilcap 21102 1 high temp. ol cap
= 26 BEJ0342500050 SUS304 | 1 2.5M
25 YM60423000000 Exhaust fan + air screen 2 BI-SONIC/4E-230B high temp.
24 S-60-ALL Liquid indcater assenbly 1 assembly
23 S-82 Liguid indicator nut Hé2 1 1/4"H
22 YR30000400100 Rubber plug 4" single hole red PVC 12
21 YW64000400500 Hex nut M4 A2-70 | 26 GB/T6170
20 S-190 Pipe heater SPCC10 | 2
19 YW64000600300 Hex rut M 0235A | 10 GB/T6170
18 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 0235A | 2
17 YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5 65Mn 12 GB/T93
16 YW66051300000 Flat washer A grade 5 0235A | 36 GB/T97.1 (55x10x1)
15 YE67165800000 Quick hose connector PVC 2 WQG1-M16B/AD15.8
14 YR20121200000 Flexible graphite gasket 1S0-68 | 3 120x120x2.0
@ 12 YW650 Washer 0 65Mn | 16 GB/T93
11 YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10 Q235A | 16 GB/T97.1 (11x20x2)
10 S-1m Teflon plug H58 1 3/8°H plug
9 YW04030800400 Tonflon connector H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
8 STM-90THT-B-17 Oil discharge long screw H58 1 borrow
7 YW61103000100 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw Mi0x30 129 20 GB/T70.1
6 YR10110000000 yraphite washer 1S0-68 | 2 has mould
5 YW66081900000 Flat washer § 0235A | &4 8x19x2.0
4 MP-100 Magnetic drive pump MP-100 QT400 | 1 1KW Anbo
3 STM-1815SHT-B-02 Heating tank 1 welding parts
2 S-109 Level switch thermal insulation gasket 3-60 2 Aramid fiber productien (vith meld)
1 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 1 0-1.0MPa range
No. Material number Name Mat. Qty. Remarks
) i T __smemssr | STM-1B15SHT-B-ALL k| s
0 ' R =& #x
il s: INJ f2sannsaman | 03
#E|  ERd i | XA | B | ¥R B Shinl Piastics Tachnologles, Inc. | ;31




The 20d page | 2 page n total

12 STM-1815SHT-B-14 pipe heater assenbly 2 weldng parts borrow
ul YW05081400000 sleeve connector 1 BMMX1/4"'PT L type(H59)
70 YW65060000000 standard spring washer 6 65Mn 3 GB/T93
69 YW66061800000 flat washer A graie 6 0235A | & GB/T96.1(6x18x1.5)
68 YE67109000000 quick huse connector PVC 1 WQG1-P09B
67 YR40000401300 plastic protective box EGO 1 assenbly
66 YW60062500000 hex. bolt N&x25 48 3 GB/T5781
65 YE85540000000 temp. requlator & detector 1 | EGO50-400 degree detector L: 90MM
64 YW05083800100 sleeve connector 3 BMMX3/8"PT L type(H59)
63 YW52030800000 1" stainless steel 3-vay Sus304 | 2
62 S-07 Tonflan H58 3 3/8"PTX3/8"PT
61 YW05081400500 sloava connactar b BMMX1/4"PT (H59)
60 YE32382400000 Solenoid valve 24V 1 3/8PT (Kai Ling)
59 STM-1815SHT-B-07 Cooling water inlet pipe 1 SUS304 | 1
58 STM-1815SHT-B-08 Cooling water inlet pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
57 STM-1815SHT-B-11 Cooling tank tooling water inlet pipe | SUS304 | 1
56 STM-1815SHT-B-13 Overflow pipe SUS304 | 1
55 STM-1815SHT-B-12 01 fank cooling water outlet pipe | SUS304 | 1
54 BH12060701710 HtoPT connector H58 2 female * PT to female " H
53 YW63030600000 Cross recessed pan head screw M3x6 | Q235A | 3 GB/T-823
52 STM-1815SHT-A-09 Ol tank fender ofl pipe 1 welding parts
51 YW61030600100 Cress remmssed coundercunk bead srviié | 0235A | 1 GBB819
50 YW62051000100 Large cross racessed flat hoad sowe 168 | 0235A | 26 Jistn
49 Yw80010200100 'FTphg H58 2
48 STM-1815SHT-B-05 0l bypass pipe SUS304 | 1
47 STM-1815SHT-B-06 Level indicator pipe SUS304 | 1
46 YW05061400000 sleeve comettor 5 6MMX1/4"PT(H59)
45 YW05061400100 sleeve connector 1 6MMX1/4"'PT LB (H59)
Lb STM-1815SHT-B-04 pressure gauge pipe SUS304 | 1
43 YE67111000000 quick hose connector PVC 1 WQG1-P11B
42 STM-1815SHT-B-09 cosling water outiet pipe 1 SUS304 | 1
41 STM-1815SHT-B-10 cooling water ouHel pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
40 YW05083800000 sleeve connector 6 BMMX3/8"PT (H59)
39 YW61102500000 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M¥=25| 12,9 L GB/T70.1
No. Material nunber Name Mat. Qty. Remarks

e [ X sTMmssHT  (BF pa| [

it B WS STM-1815SHT-B-ALL 'E' _@_ HE

X * s: paEmaRRONman | 1FEE

i j e} j 3.9 ERA R | ¥4 i ] VHIN Shini Plastics Tachnologles, Inc. | 44 =




	stm-1207sht
	stm-1815sht

